=27 2019 3rd Manny Flick / Horvat

Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation
______Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew

Place Lane Nbrganization

NetTime %  Delta  Split

Race 2a: Boys Freshman/Novice 2x Flight @ 09:05 AM

1st 4  Ridgewood (B.Lintner, P.Joseph) 06:19.08
2nd 6 Haverford (W.Herz, J.Yang) 06:2242 09% 00:03.34 00:00:03.34
3rd 3 Malvern Prep (M.Miller, V.Ramakrishnan) 06:35.32 43% 00:12.90 00:00:16.24
4th 1 Haddon Twp (M.Kocher, C.Clark) 06:39.10 5.3% 00:03.78 00:00:20.02
5th 2 Episcopal (W.Antczak, E.Meisel) 06:52.85 8.9% 00:13.75 00:00:33.77
6th 5 Roman Catholic (J.McPherson, t.lang) 06:55.30 9.6% 00:02.45 00:00:36.22
|Race 6a: Boys Freshman 4x Flight 1 @ 09:30 AM
1st 3  Springside Chestnut Hill A 05:27.21
(J.Stephenson, C.Miles, A.Topping, S.Meyer)
2nd 5 Conestoga 05:28.09 0.3% 00:00.88 00:00:00.88
(A.Stern, A.McLaughlin, W.Riggs, J.Barausky)
3rd 4  Ridgewood 05:31.28 1.2% 00:03.19 00:00:04.07
(T.Gammer, |.Darby, A.Kim, C.D'Arpa)
4th 2 Montclair 05:54.60 84% 00:23.32 00:00:27.39
(L.Younq, g.harb, R.Williams, N.Levi)
IRace 10a: Boys JV 2x Flight 1 @ 10:10 AM |
1st 4  Germantown Academy A (a.moeller, A.Walkush) 05:48.31
2nd 2 Roman Catholic B (C.Breslin, M.Modres) 05:58.71 3.0% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 3  Germantown Friends (R.May, R.Soong) 06:01.12 3.7% 00:02.41 00:00:12.81
4th 1 Ridgewood (K.Okamura, F.Orlando) 06:16.91 8.2% 00:15.79 00:00:28.60
6 Westfield (S.Canavan, M.Eagan) Scratch
Race 11a: Boys JV 4+ Flight1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4  Holy Ghost Prep 05:46.68
(C.Bautz, N.LaRosa, P.Wert, M.Zwiercan,
[C.Papouschek])
2nd 5  Hill School 05:49.91 09% 00:03.23 00:00:03.23
(C.Kennedy, S.Stiefel, J.Hada, N.Richards, [L.Shingles])
3rd 6  Nutley 05:52.46 1.7% 00:02.55 00:00:05.78
(M.Capobianco, M.So, D.Campbell, H.Castaneda,
[A.Gibney])
4th 3 Manhasset 06:13.47 7.7% 00:21.01 00:00:26.79
(C.Muni, S.Rio, C.Biniaris, T.Tzavelis, [M.Pugliese])
5th 1 Belleville A 06:14.17 7.9% 00:00.70 00:00:27.49
(T.Hung, J.Giron, A.Atariguana, k.Tan, [M.Martinez])
6th 2 Ridgewood 06:34.04 13.7% 00:19.87 00:00:47.36
(J.LaFrance, C.Nuzzolo, J.Scanlon, J.Warren, [M.Lee])
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Bace 12a: Boys JV 4x Flight 1 @ 10:40 AM

1st 1 Ridgewood 04:21.96
(T.Montgomery, G.Martinez, M.Lepis, D.Park)

2nd 3 Haddon Twp 04:42.54 79% 00:20.58 00:00:20.58
(O.Fitzpatrick, N.McHugh, J.Buan, J.Weber)

3rd 4 Holy Spirit 04:45.80 9.1% 00:03.26 00:00:23.84
(C.Murray, J.Curran, O.Gresham, D.Gattini-Patel)

4th 6 Haverford 04:54.92 12.6% 00:09.12 00:00:32.96
(J.CASE, B.Christopher, M.Shatzman, C.McCann)

5th 5 Friends Select 05:34.60 27.7% 00:39.68 00:01:12.64
(M.D'Annunzio, A.Haurin, E.Pastor, C.Klose)

6th 2 Bergen Catholic B 05:54.57 354% 00:19.97 00:01:32.61

(E.McGrath, C.George, M.Tampol, M.Poulos)

Race 13d: Boys JV 8+ Flight 4 @ 11:05 AM

1st 3 St Joseph's Prep 04:32.91
(R.Maher, S.McFadden, L.Brickner, E.Brackman,
R.Raics, A.Wegner, N.Edwards, A.Render-Katolik,
[J.Sigmund])

2nd 2 Montclair 04:4714 52% 00:14.23 00:00:14.23
(B.Rose, V.de la Pena, M.Gugig, V.de Toustain,
C.DeSmith, S.Stamas, G.Gammon, J.Miller, [C.Higgins-

Hart

3rd 1 Don]I)B»osco Prep B 04:50.86 6.6% 00:03.72 00:00:17.95
(L.Zapana, E.DeBruyn, M.Marian, L.Martin, M.Serafin,
|.Hamilton, J.Barbara, S.Duman, [r.Cifelli IV])

4th 5 Chaminade C 04:54.61 8.0% 00:03.75 00:00:21.70
(D.Fitzpatrick, M.McBreen, J.Strauss, z.leonard,
Q.Sullivan, L.Jozefowski, R.Varley, D.Taylor,

5th 4  Ridgewood 04:58.55 9.4% 00:03.94 00:00:25.64
(D.Yang, J.Andrews, E.Galbraith, Y.Choi, D.Joseph,
F.Hamilton, J.Hida, T.Reinsdorf, [D.Lerner])

Race 15a: Boys Ltwt 4x Flight @ 12:40 PM

1st 3 Springside Chestnut Hill 05:00.39
(E.Cunningham, E.Rusk, W.Jaeger, |.McLelland)

2nd 2 Roman Catholic 05:03.84 1.1% 00:03.45 00:00:03.45
(S.0'Connell, P.Gray, V.Butler, E.Hack) :

3rd 4 Malvern Prep 05:04.24 1.3% 00:00.40 00:00:03.85
(C.Delaney, C.Mao, T.Park, C.Fish)

5 Ridgewood Scratch
(K.Shattuck, T.Lowicki, T.Woods, M.Carmona)
Race 23c: Boys Varsity 4x Flight 3 @ 01:20 PM |

1st 3 Holy Spirit 05:09.36
(A.Buchan, J.Glenn, P.Seeger, W.Hoffman)

2nd 1 Ridgewood 05:17.54 26% 00:08.18 00:00:08.18
(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, A.Saladucha, S.Rivero)

3rd 4  Bergen Catholic 05:31.13 7.0% 00:13.59 00:00:21.77
(A.Rapella, J.Ferreira Reis, G.Paladino, A.O'Toole)

4th 2  Christian Brothers 05:32.39 7.4% 00:01.26 00:00:23.03
(M.Mojares, P.Gannon, A.Kwon, B.McHugh)

5th 5 Manhasset 06:19.03 22.5% 00:46.64 00:01:09.67

(J.Kim, C.Colaitis, J.Brown, A.Lau)
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Race 31a: Girls Freshman 4x Flight @ 02:20 PM

1st 6 Ridgewood 06:06.19
(L.Riedel, C.Villemoes, E.Galbraith, I.Lee)

2nd 3 Conestoga 06:27.99 6.0% 00:21.80 00:00:21.80
(R.Furtaw, A.Erixxon, S.Alp, N.Margossian)

3rd 1 Holy Spirit 06:40.66 9.4% 00:12.67 00:00:34.47
(A.Nicholas, J.McDevitt, C.Ross, M.Baldwin)

4th 2 Villa Maria 06:45.72 10.8% 00:05.06 00:00:39.53
(M.Durante, K.Krumenacker, H.Bauhaus, C.Hricko)

5th 5  Montclair 06:55.26 13.4% 00:09.54 00:00:49.07
(k.bismal, F.Stanton, V.Bivas, J.Kaplan)

4  Vineland Scratch

(E.DiGiorgio, A.Beckford, E.Feltes, S.Morello)

]Bace 34a: Girls JV 2x Flight 1 @ 02:40 PM

1st 5 Haddon Twp (M.Fitzpatrick, Q.Johnston) 06:40.96
2nd 6 Villa Maria (M.Girard, C.Rose) 06:58.38 4.3% 00:17.42 00:00:17.42
3rd 3  Springside Chestnut Hill (1. Alex, E.McLelland) 07:00.35 48% 00:01.97 00:00:19.39
4th 2 Ridgewood B (P.Kliesch, K.Rahnefeld) 07:05.12 6.0% 00:04.77 00:00:24.16
5th 4  Sacred Heart (A.McDonnell, V.Washco) 07:33.38 13.1% 00:28.26 00:00:52.42
6th 1 Hackensack (K.Gotrell, A.Hernandez) 07:42.20 15.3% 00:08.82 00:01:01.24
IRace 34b: Girls JV 2x Flight 2 @ 02:45 PM
1st 5 Ridgewood A (H.Sisco, V.Lyakerman) 06:16.07
2nd 3 Penn Charter (G.Mancini, R.McDade) 06:16.91 0.2% 00:00.84 00:00:00.84
3rd 6 Friends Select A (O.Coleman, S.Gilbert) 06:42.07 6.9% 00:25.16 00:00:26.00
4th 2  Friends Select B (S.Cucinotta, M.Scheuer) 07:00.70 11.9% 00:18.63 00:00:44.63
5th 1 Upper Merion (A.Frebowitz, F.Campolongo) 07:12.45 15.0% 00:11.75 00:00:56.38
6th 4 Vineland (J.Asselta, A.Merighi) 07:17.37 16.3% 00:04.92 00:01:01.30
IRace 36b: Girls JV 4x Flight 2 @ 03:10 PM
1st 4 Ridgewood 05:23.40
(a.Soderlund, L.Sudol, V.Hoy, N.Kye)
2nd 5 Conestoga 05:26.04 0.8% 00:02.64 00:00:02.64
(S.Jacovini, E.Yatsko, J.Stuber, E.Bielinski)
3rd 1 Penn Charter 05:55.12 9.8% 00:29.08 00:00:31.72
(A.Neducsin, T.Lokoff, A.Cowhey, J.Veith)
4th 2 Montclair 06:13.52 15.5% 00:18.40 00:00:50.12
(m.kurtulus, H.Robinson, M.Senecal, K.Evans Farkas)
5th 3 Westfield A 06:39.93 23.7% 00:26.41 00:01:16.53

(A.Buontempo, R.Gildea, A.Gambrino, A.Vieites)

Race 38a: Girls Ltwt 2x_Flight @ 03:30 PM

1st 3 Conestoga (M.Gosnear, C.Dudrear) 06:12.26
2nd 6 Ridgewood A (S.Wong, A.Liu) 06:35.63 6.3% 00:23.37 00:00:23.37
3rd 2 Upper Merion (O.Eyer, M.Ledebur) 06:41.82 7.9% 00:06.19 00:00:29.56
4th 5 Ridgewood B (D.Vij, S.Lee) 06:56.63 11.9% 00:14.81 00:00:44.37
5th 1 Belleville (T.Nguyen, F.Elbelkasi) 07:06.14 14.5% 00:09.51 00:00:53.88
4 Germantown Friends (A.Park, |.Mehta) Scratch
Philadelphia Scholastic Rowing Association Page 3 of 3 Printed: 2019-Apr-11 11:03 AM

Hosting Organization Web Site Created using Regatta Workbench



